AT121
Micro-Power Voltage Detector With Delay Circuit
(External Delay Time Setting)
Immense Advance Tech.
Ver.1.0
1
FEATURES

capacitor. Both CMOS and N-channel open drain
output configuration are available.
ORDER INFORMATION
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
SOT-343
(TOP VIEW)
SOT-25
(TOP VIEW)
VSSVOUT VIN
CD NC
1 2 3
45
VSS
VOUT
VIN
CD
1 2
34
AT 121 X - X.X KE R
IAT
Circuit Type
KE: SOT-25
KM4: SOT-343
Shipping:
R: Tape & Reel
T: Tube
Output Configuration:
C = CMOS
(Output “Active Low”)
M = N-ch open drain
 (Output “Active High”)
N = N-ch open drain
(Output “Active Low”)
Output Voltage:
X.X= 1.3V to 5V